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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

ZENEE - LUEEE -

103.04

& © 1137-045-09425-2 B3 00 TERE w3 £ 4 B o3 B EEm 76 SEE 1
ACCOUNT CURRENCY :
éigﬁ B - B BEEE E B Elii= %
B #Al@ Z %8s = ol £ & | &8 A = = = S f§ | EETERH
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR CR. BALANCE REMARKS i
113/04/01 LMB 1,988,830.00 1,988,830.00
113/04/02 M 3973364 21,247.00 1,967,583.00
113/04/10 M 3973367 4,092.00 1,963,491.00
113/04/10 M 3973365 21,518.00 1,941,973.00 )
113/04/10 M 3973366 41,144.00 1,900,829.00 L BE
113/04/11 MR 150,625.00 2,051,454.00 BREMXEEER =
113/04/12 M 3973368 66,483.00 1,984,971.00 Y @B
113/04/12 MRO4 3973370 1,080.00 1,983,891.00 R i1k
113/04/12 M 3973369 4,338.00 1,979,553.00
113/04/15 MN 3973371 1,225.00 1,978,328.00
113/04/17, MN 3973372 6,925.00 1,971,403.00
#*TOTAL: - 168,052.00 2,139,455.00 1,971,403.00
F & 1T
Z | o
| EPEH HX
I

BOT-M-5207




L R 4T BANK OF AW AN

e g e v(* 27 1‘ =
"f 17 '"Eslk, W&\ r ti\i.. ﬂ
CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

CHERM mmmm THP R
Issue Date May 07, 2024 Account No. 137045094252

FAALR | AR
Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

B T2 R B A R S — W IR P R P

P %
Account
Holder's Name

iR BTy
Name registered
[ in Romanized form
A2 CPHERBE L34 04 A 30 B 1tkEAA

At the close of business date on  Apr 30, 2024 an amount the balance is
TWD 1,971,403.00

WEUE SEUSRESTRET ST
N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED THREE AND 00% ONLY

I 4 Equivalent to Z# (TWD) 1,971,403.00

7 H I % Exchange rate ' TWD 1.000000000

ifi 3£ (Notes): |
X$ﬁ#” A MRy BA > TR ERBAHEINNE O 55 Al X" o |
Il If the deposit has been pledged or detained  marked “O" ;otherwise » marked “X”
| (X ) ABHEREAMTEZA -
2 The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
| (X)) A 2RAE 2 A ATAS AR 20 1% 388 A DA K
[ The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
(X ) RIFRARGAIT TS RBAE
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
(X ) ABHRCHPELF -
The deposit has been detained,
(X)HE
OTHERS

FHEAR S Aﬁlfhﬁzg?i%ig'xatul'e
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